%

FEES YEARS 2024-25

ENTRENARANJOS
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOI
PAYMENT
REGISTRATION Fees
Place booking (to be discounted from the first monthly fee). 300 € Annual
. . . 1st Registration
Registration International Students 725 €
PAYMENT
1stand 2nd PRIMARY EDUCATION A
Registration for new students (non refundable). 225€ 1st Registration
Education 300€ Monthly
FEES € PAYMENT

3rd to 6th PRIMARY EDUCATION
Registration for new students (non refundable).
Education

SECONDARY EDUCATION
Registration for new students (non refundable).
Education

1st UPPER SECONDARY EDUCATION (BACHILLERATO)
Registration for new students (non refundable).
Education

2nd UPPER SECONDARY EDUCATION (BACHILLERATO)
Education (9 months)

Registration for new students (non refundable).

Digital fee (9 months)

Lunch Service (9 months

OTHER SERVICES

Lunch Service

Lunch Service 1 day (from 2nd cycle of preschool if available)
Digital Fee (Primary and Secondary Education)

Transport

Transporte 1 Trip

Transport stop in Riba-Roja, L'Eliana or San Antonio (subject to availability)
Extra hours service flat rate contract 1'- 60’

Extra hours service flat rate contract + 60’

Non school days service

Non school days service 1 Day

School insurance (compulsory payment in September)

EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES LUNCH BREAK

Guitar (from 3rd Primary to 2nd Secondary Education) (cost 55€)

Piano/Violin (Primary and Secondary Education)

Karate Club (Primary Education)

Dance (Primary Education) / Modern Dance (Secondary Education)

Chinese Level YCT1 (Primary Education)

Preparation for Cambridge exams Primary/ ESO

Preparation for Cambridge exams Baccalaureate (8 months)

Spanish Support Lessons Intensive Course (Primary and Secondary Education)
English Support Lessons Intensive Course (Primary and Secondary Education)
Robotics (Primary and 1st- 2nd Secondary Education

EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES AFTER SCHOOL

450€
355€

FEES €

470€
410€
FEES €

225€
469€

FEES €

1st Registration
Monthly
PAYMENT

1st Registration
Monthly
PAYMENT

1st Registration

Monthly
PAYMENT

521 € Monthly
1st Registration
22255€'€ Mognthly
177€ Monthly
FEES € PAYMENT
160 € Monthly
15€ 1 Trip
22 € Monthly
170 € Monthly
15 € 1 Trip
50€ Monthly
30€ Monthly
45 € Monthly
35€ Monthly
30€ 1 Day
75 € Annual
FEES € PAYMENT
Free Monthly
75 € Monthly
50 € Monthly
50€/25€ Monthly
50€ Monthly
Gratuito Monthly
70€ Monthly
100€ Monthly
100€ Monthly
40€ Monthl

FEES €

PAYMENT

Guided study | Monday to Friday de 17:00h to 18:00h Debate 100€ Monthly
Debate League (online) | Tuesdays 18:00h to 19:00h 50€ Monthly
Multisport (1st and 2nd Primary) 50€ Monthly
Volleyball Club (Secondary Education and Bachillerato) 50€ Monthly
Rest of extracurricular activities on a separate document

2nd Sibling discount in Lunch service and Education fees 8 % discount Monthly
3rd Sibling discount 50% in Education fees and 8% in Lunch service Monthly

DUAL DIPLOMA - AMERICAN HIGH SCHOOL
(from 2nd of Secondary Education on)
Enrollment and Technological Fees Annually 380€

2 YEARS

3 YEARS
380€

4 YEARS
380€

Annual Education Fees based on Years of Study 2400€

1900€

1350€




